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Sunday     10:00 am
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Randy Hagemoser 6 S002 23 200 225 211 225 192 198 826 826 1
2 Colby Hagemoser 5 S002 22 190 225 225 189 200 167 781 781 2
3 Cheryl Pape 3 S001 20 181 229 229 181 179 189 778 778 3
4 Peter Fox 6 S002 23 210 214 214 172 185 200 771 771 4
5 Glen Riffe 3 S001 22 184 209 209 172 203 171 755 755 5
6 Leo Bastien 3 S001 23 187 237 187 135 237 191 750 750 6
7 Bill Loomis 1 S001 14 185 220 183 165 174 220 742 742 7
8 Ricky LaRouche 4 S002 13 197 241 133 161 241 192 727 727 8
9 Greg C. Green 4 S002 24 202 231 173 149 167 231 720 720 9

10 Jay Payne 1 S001 13 181 190 172 190 163 181 706 706 10
11 Clifford Packer 4 S002 18 180 197 197 129 185 191 702 702 11
12 Zachary Bienkowski 1 S001 11 197 209 156 209 162 168 695 695 12
13 Tristan Erickson 3 S001 15 187 204 147 193 204 146 690 690 13
14 Chris Williams 1 S001 15 186 201 167 201 136 181 685 685 14
15 Ted Francois 1 S001 12 186 182 148 169 178 182 677 677 15
16 Jacob DesRosiers 2 S001 17 153 217 148 180 217 119 664 664 16
17 Bill Kempton 4 S002 13 181 180 157 159 180 156 652 652 17
18 Michael Puzo 5 S002 16 192 183 175 122 183 163 643 643 18
19 Dave Paquin 2 S001 19 195 191 160 98 191 191 640 640 19
20 Reinaldo Santiago 4 S002 11 186 181 138 172 181 131 622 622 20
21 Jason Oh 3 S001 21 162 177 177 177 110 151 615 615 21
22 Brian Jacknovy 2 S001 16 180 169 144 169 127 165 605 605 22
23 Howie Eldridge, III 2 S001 21 191 190 140 190 140 131 601 601 23
24 Arthur Lavoie 3 S001 23 156 158 158 142 111 134 545 545 24
25 Donald Szpotanski 2 S001 17 139 156 133 156 114 141 544 544 25
26 Henry Lavoie 5 S002 21 153 166 166 128 133 115 542 542 26
27 David Paquin, Sr. 2 S001 19 144 158 134 158 122 116 530 530 27
28 Ryan Honda 4 S002 12 137 135 119 122 125 135 501 501 28
29 Colby Hagemoser 1 S001 13 190 218 173 201 218 173 765 765 101
30 Glen Riffe 5 S002 17 184 207 153 170 207 191 721 721 102
31 Bill Loomis 5 S002 15 185 188 188 185 171 175 719 719 103
32 Leo Bastien 5 S002 21 187 203 203 203 165 137 708 708 104
33 Chris Williams 4 S002 17 186 194 194 130 152 171 647 647 105
34 Jay Payne 5 S002 15 181 183 162 137 158 183 640 640 106
35 Michael Puzo 1 S001 11 192 175 131 175 166 143 615 615 107
36 Dave Paquin 5 S002 14 195 163 163 136 150 158 607 607 108
37 Henry Lavoie 3 S001 24 153 169 121 169 112 116 518 518 109
38 Donald Szpotanski 4 S002 11 139 137 137 108 104 129 478 478 110
39 Ryan Honda 2 S001 18 137 142 99 90 106 142 437 437 111
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Cheryl Pape 3 S001 2 0 181 229 244 229 181 179 189 778 6 0 838 838 1 125.00
2 Randy Hagemoser 6 S002 2 3 200 225 225 211 225 192 198 826 826 826 2 363.00
3 Colby Hagemoser 5 S002 2 2 190 225 233 225 189 200 167 781 3 2 813 813 3 135.00
4 Jacob DesRosiers 2 S001 1 7 153 217 254 148 180 217 119 664 148 812 812 4 135.00
5 Glen Riffe 3 S001 2 2 184 209 221 209 172 203 171 755 4 8 803 803 5 100.00
6 Leo Bastien 3 S001 2 3 187 237 247 187 135 237 191 750 4 0 790 790 6 100.00
7 Bill Loomis 1 S001 1 4 185 220 232 183 165 174 220 742 4 8 790 790 6 100.00
8 Peter Fox 6 S002 2 3 210 214 214 214 172 185 200 771 771 771 8 190.00
9 Jay Payne 1 S001 1 3 181 190 205 172 190 163 181 706 6 0 766 766 9

1 0 Clifford Packer 4 S002 1 8 180 197 213 197 129 185 191 702 6 4 766 766 9
1 1 Jason Oh 3 S001 2 1 162 177 207 177 177 110 151 615 120 735 735 1 1
1 2 Ricky LaRouche 4 S002 1 3 197 241 243 133 161 241 192 727 8 735 735 1 1
1 3 Tristan Erickson 3 S001 1 5 187 204 214 147 193 204 146 690 4 0 730 730 1 3
1 4 Chris Williams 1 S001 1 5 186 201 212 167 201 136 181 685 4 4 729 729 1 4
1 5 Ted Francois 1 S001 1 2 186 182 193 148 169 178 182 677 4 4 721 721 1 5
1 6 Greg C. Green 4 S002 2 4 202 231 231 173 149 167 231 720 720 720 1 6
1 7 Bill Kempton 4 S002 1 3 181 180 195 157 159 180 156 652 6 0 712 712 1 7
1 8 Donald Szpotanski 2 S001 1 7 139 156 196 133 156 114 141 544 160 704 704 1 8
1 9 Zachary Bienkowski 1 S001 1 1 197 209 211 156 209 162 168 695 8 703 703 1 9
2 0 David Paquin, Sr. 2 S001 1 9 144 158 198 134 158 122 116 530 160 690 690 2 0
2 1 Henry Lavoie 5 S002 2 1 153 166 203 166 128 133 115 542 148 690 690 2 0
2 2 Arthur Lavoie 3 S001 2 3 156 158 193 158 142 111 134 545 140 685 685 2 2
2 3 Brian Jacknovy 2 S001 1 6 180 169 185 144 169 127 165 605 6 4 669 669 2 3
2 4 Michael Puzo 5 S002 1 6 192 183 189 175 122 183 163 643 2 4 667 667 2 4
2 5 Reinaldo Santiago 4 S002 1 1 186 181 192 138 172 181 131 622 4 4 666 666 2 5
2 6 Ryan Honda 4 S002 1 2 137 135 175 119 122 125 135 501 160 661 661 2 6
2 7 Dave Paquin 2 S001 1 9 195 191 195 160 9 8 191 191 640 1 6 656 656 2 7
2 8 Howie Eldridge, III 2 S001 2 1 191 190 197 140 190 140 131 601 2 8 629 629 2 8
2 9 Colby Hagemoser 1 S001 1 3 190 218 226 173 201 218 173 765 3 2 797 797 101
3 0 Glen Riffe 5 S002 1 7 184 207 219 153 170 207 191 721 4 8 769 769 102
3 1 Bill Loomis 5 S002 1 5 185 188 200 188 185 171 175 719 4 8 767 767 103
3 2 Leo Bastien 5 S002 2 1 187 203 213 203 203 165 137 708 4 0 748 748 104
3 3 Jay Payne 5 S002 1 5 181 183 198 162 137 158 183 640 6 0 700 700 105
3 4 Chris Williams 4 S002 1 7 186 194 205 194 130 152 171 647 4 4 691 691 106
3 5 Henry Lavoie 3 S001 2 4 153 169 206 121 169 112 116 518 148 666 666 107
3 6 Michael Puzo 1 S001 1 1 192 175 181 131 175 166 143 615 2 4 639 639 108
3 7 Donald Szpotanski 4 S002 1 1 139 137 177 137 108 104 129 478 160 638 638 109
3 8 Dave Paquin 5 S002 1 4 195 163 167 163 136 150 158 607 1 6 623 623 110
3 9 Ryan Honda 2 S001 1 8 137 142 182 9 9 9 0 106 142 437 160 597 597 111
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